
dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

19:15 V. TOLIOPOULOS ARIS 1.85 15.5uto 1.850247
19:15 COOPER S. ARIS 1.85 13.5uto 1.850248
19:15 D. WILLIS ARIS 1.85 12.5uto 1.850249
19:15 WOODBURY T. ARIS 1.85 10.5uto 1.850250
19:15 JUISTON S. ARIS 1.85 8.5uto 1.850251
19:15 HARRIS C.J. PERISTERI 1.85 12.5uto 1.850252
19:15 PAPAS G. PERISTERI 1.85 11.5uto 1.850253
19:15 EDDIE J. PERISTERI 1.85 11.5uto 1.850254
19:15 COFFEY C. PERISTERI 1.85 10.5uto 1.850255
19:15 CARBERRY T. PERISTERI 1.85 7.5uto 1.850258

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:30 R. O`NEALE PHOENIX 2.05 11.5sre 1.700137
01:30 DUNN R. PHOENIX 2.05 8.5sre 1.700138
01:30 M. ROBINSON NEW YORK 1.85 6.5sre 1.850156
01:30 SHAMET L. NEW YORK 1.85 7.5sre 1.850157
01:30 PRINCE T. MILWAUKEE 1.85 7.5sre 1.850189
01:30 T. YOUNG ATLANTA 1.90 25.5sre 1.800259
01:30 OKONGWU O. ATLANTA 1.85 15.5sre 1.850260
01:30 Z. RISACHER ATLANTA 1.70 16.5sre 2.000261
01:30 DANIELS D. ATLANTA 1.85 13.5sre 1.850264
01:30 D. AVDIJA PORTLAND 1.95 22.5sre 1.750265
01:30 SHARPE S. PORTLAND 2.05 21.5sre 1.700266
01:30 SIMONS A. PORTLAND 1.80 23.5sre 1.900267
01:30 CAMARA T. PORTLAND 2.05 13.5sre 1.700268
01:30 CLINGAN D. PORTLAND 2.05 8.5sre 1.700269
01:30 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE 1.95 30.5sre 1.750270
01:30 BRIDGES MIK. NEW YORK 1.70 23.5sre 2.000275
01:30 K. KUZMA MILWAUKEE 2.05 16.5sre 1.700280
01:30 B. LOPEZ MILWAUKEE 1.90 14.5sre 1.800281
01:30 G. TRENT MILWAUKEE 2.05 13.5sre 1.700282
01:30 ROLLINS R. MILWAUKEE 1.95 10.5sre 1.750285
01:30 D. BOOKER PHOENIX 1.85 27.5sre 1.850335
01:30 RICHARDS N. PHOENIX 1.95 9.5sre 1.750338
01:30 K.A. TOWNS NEW YORK 1.85 23.5sre 1.850341
01:30 OG ANUNOBY NEW YORK 1.75 23.5sre 1.950342
01:30 J. HART NEW YORK 1.95 13.5sre 1.750357
01:30 D. WRIGHT NEW YORK 1.80 8.5sre 1.900358
01:30 GRIMES Q. PHILADELPHIA 1.90 22.5sre 1.800359
01:30 EDWARDS JUS. PHILADELPHIA 1.95 13.5sre 1.750361
01:30 G. YABUSELE PHILADELPHIA 1.95 10.5sre 1.750363
01:30 BONA A. PHILADELPHIA 2.05 8.5sre 1.700367

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

02:00 C. WHITE CHICAGO 1.95 23.5sre 1.750102
02:00 GIDDEY J. CHICAGO 2.05 18.5sre 1.700103
02:00 N. VUCEVIC CHICAGO 2.05 15.5sre 1.700104
02:00 BUZELIS M. CHICAGO 1.95 13.5sre 1.750106
02:00 K. HUERTER CHICAGO 1.95 13.5sre 1.750107
02:00 QUICKLEY I. TORONTO 1.85 19.5sre 1.850109
02:00 S. BARNES TORONTO 2.05 17.5sre 1.700110
02:00 J. POELTL TORONTO 1.85 14.5sre 1.850112
02:00 BATTLE J. TORONTO 1.85 9.5sre 1.850113
02:00 JA MORANT MEMPHIS 1.95 24.5sre 1.750114
02:00 JH JACKSON MEMPHIS 1.85 22.5sre 1.850115
02:00 D. BANE MEMPHIS 2.05 18.5sre 1.700118
02:00 S. ALDAMA MEMPHIS 1.90 11.5sre 1.800119
02:00 WELLS J. MEMPHIS 1.95 8.5sre 1.750120
02:00 EDEY Z. MEMPHIS 1.85 8.5sre 1.850121
02:00 L. KENNARD MEMPHIS 1.70 9.5sre 2.000122
02:00 STEPH CURRY GOLDEN STATE 1.90 24.5sre 1.800123
02:00 J. BUTLER GOLDEN STATE 1.95 18.5sre 1.750124
02:00 J. KUMINGA GOLDEN STATE 1.90 15.5sre 1.800125
02:00 B. PODZIEMSKI GOLDEN STATE 1.90 14.5sre 1.800126
02:00 DR. GREEN GOLDEN STATE 1.95 10.5sre 1.750127
02:00 MOODY M. GOLDEN STATE 1.85 12.5sre 1.850128
02:00 POST Q. GOLDEN STATE 1.85 7.5sre 1.850129
02:00 CASTLE S. SAN ANTONIO 1.80 20.5sre 1.900130
02:00 VASSELL D. SAN ANTONIO 2.05 16.5sre 1.700132
02:00 KEL. JOHNSON SAN ANTONIO 1.95 14.5sre 1.750133
02:00 J. SOCHAN SAN ANTONIO 1.95 13.5sre 1.750134
02:00 H. BARNES SAN ANTONIO 1.80 10.5sre 1.900135
02:00 C. PAUL SAN ANTONIO 1.95 6.5sre 1.750136
02:00 P. BANCHERO ORLANDO 1.85 29.5sre 1.850139
02:00 F. WAGNER ORLANDO 1.95 23.5sre 1.750140
02:00 W. CARTER JR. ORLANDO 1.95 11.5sre 1.750144
02:00 K. CALDWELL-POPE ORLANDO 1.85 8.5sre 1.850146
02:00 JOSEPH C. ORLANDO 1.85 7.5sre 1.850147
04:00 N. JOKIC DENVER 1.85 27.5sre 1.850163
04:00 J. MURRAY DENVER 1.85 20.5sre 1.850166
04:00 M. PORTER DENVER 1.85 17.5sre 1.850177
04:00 A. GORDON DENVER 1.85 13.5sre 1.850186
04:00 C. BRAUN DENVER 2.05 13.5sre 1.700187
04:00 EDWARDS A. MINNESOTA 1.85 27.5sre 1.850190
04:00 J. RANDLE MINNESOTA 1.85 19.5sre 1.850191
04:00 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA 1.85 12.5sre 1.850193
04:00 D. DIVINCENZO MINNESOTA 1.75 11.5sre 1.950194
04:00 J. MCDANIELS MINNESOTA 2.05 11.5sre 1.700197
04:00 REID N. MINNESOTA 1.85 11.5sre 1.850198
04:00 N. ALEXANDER-WALKER MINNESOTA 1.85 9.5sre 1.850199
04:00 M. CONLEY MINNESOTA 1.90 8.5sre 1.800203



dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:30 DANIELS D. ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5sre 1.950205
01:30 R. O`NEALE PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5sre 1.700278
01:30 ROBINSON M. NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5sre 1.900279
01:30 K. KUZMA MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 2.05 6.5sre 1.700286
01:30 OKONGWU O. ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.75 11.5sre 1.950370
01:30 RISACHER Z. ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5sre 1.900372
01:30 CLINGAN D. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.95 9.5sre 1.750376
01:30 AVDIJA D. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.75 9.5sre 1.950380
01:30 SHARPE S. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5sre 1.750382
01:30 CAMARA T. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5sre 1.900383
01:30 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.75 12.5sre 1.950400
01:30 B. LOPEZ MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5sre 1.750402
01:30 RICHARDS N. PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.75 8.5sre 1.950403
01:30 DUNN R. PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5sre 1.850404
01:30 D. BOOKER PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5sre 1.800406
01:30 K.A. TOWNS NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.80 11.5sre 1.900407
01:30 J. HART NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.90 9.5sre 1.800410
01:30 OG ANUNOBY NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5sre 1.900545
01:30 WRIGHT D. NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5sre 1.950583
01:30 BONA A. PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5sre 1.850713
01:30 G. YABUSELE PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5sre 1.750714
01:30 GRIMES Q. PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5sre 1.950734
02:00 N. VUCEVIC CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.75 9.5sre 1.950209
02:00 J. GIDDEY CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.80 8.5sre 1.900210
02:00 J. POELTL TORONTO/SKOKOVI 2.05 8.5sre 1.700211
02:00 BARNES S. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.80 7.5sre 1.900212
02:00 BATTLE J. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5sre 2.000213
02:00 EDEY Z. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.70 8.5sre 2.000215
02:00 J. JACKSON MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5sre 2.000217
02:00 ALDAMA S. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5sre 1.750218
02:00 BANE D. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5sre 1.850219
02:00 JA MORANT MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5sre 2.000221
02:00 B. PODZIEMSKI G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5sre 2.000222
02:00 DR. GREEN G. STATE/SKOKOVI 2.05 6.5sre 1.700223
02:00 J. BUTLER G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5sre 1.950226
02:00 J. KUMINGA G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5sre 1.900229
02:00 POST Q. G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5sre 1.850236
02:00 STEPH CURRY G. STATE/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5sre 1.700238
02:00 SOCHAN J. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.75 7.5sre 1.950242
02:00 K. JOHNSON SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5sre 2.000244
02:00 VASSELL D. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5sre 1.700262
02:00 CASTLE S. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5sre 2.000272
02:00 CARTER W. ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.80 8.5sre 1.900273
02:00 P. BANCHERO ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.70 7.5sre 2.000274
04:00 N. JOKIC DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.80 11.5sre 1.900287
04:00 M. PORTER DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.75 7.5sre 1.950288
04:00 A. GORDON DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5sre 1.950289
04:00 BRAUN C. DENVER/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5sre 1.700290
04:00 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.85 10.5sre 1.850291
04:00 J. RANDLE MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5sre 1.950292
04:00 MCDANIELS J. MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5sre 1.800293
04:00 REID N. MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5sre 1.750300
04:00 A. EDWARDS MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5sre 1.700303



dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:30 KOLEK T. NEW YORK/ASIST 1.85 4.5sre 1.850315
01:30 YOUNG T. ATLANTA/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 11.5sre 1.750894
01:30 BOOKER D. PHOENIX/ASIST 1.70 7.5sre 2.000895
01:30 J. HART NEW YORK/ASIST 1.70 7.5sre 2.000896
01:30 BRIDGES MIK. NEW YORK/ASIST 1.95 4.5sre 1.750897
01:30 BUTLER JAR. PHILADELPHIA/ASIST 1.80 5.5sre 1.900898
01:30 GRIMES Q. PHILADELPHIA/ASIST 1.75 4.5sre 1.950899
02:00 J. GIDDEY CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 8.5sre 1.750304
02:00 WHITE C. CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 4.5sre 2.000306
02:00 QUICKLEY I. TORONTO/ASIST 1.75 6.5sre 1.950310
02:00 BARNES S. TORONTO/ASIST 1.80 5.5sre 1.900311
02:00 C. PAUL SAN ANTONIO/ASISTS 2.05 5.5sre 1.700313
02:00 CASTLE S. SAN ANTONIO/ASISTS 2.05 4.5sre 1.700314
02:00 BANE D. MEMPHIS /ASISTENCIJE 1.80 5.5sre 1.900319
02:00 J. BUTLER G. STATE/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 6.5sre 1.750320
02:00 STEPH CURRY G. STATE/ASISTENCIJE 2.05 5.5sre 1.700321
02:00 DR. GREEN G. STATE/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 5.5sre 1.750322
04:00 N. JOKIC DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 9.5sre 1.750042
04:00 J. MURRAY DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 5.5sre 1.800316
04:00 J. RANDLE MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJ 1.70 5.5sre 2.000317
04:00 M. CONLEY MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJ 1.75 4.5sre 1.950318
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